
Bergsprint 2015  am  08.05.2015

Ergebnisliste
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitJgLandVerein/Ort

1 100 Zwiehoff, Ben MSV Steele MU2393 1 5 : 1 3 , 0 
2 140 Kortüm, Florian MBC Bochum MU2394 2 5 : 4 6 , 0 
3 146 Jähnke, Mark RV Fischeln MElite86 1 5 : 5 9 , 0 
4 138 Wintermayr, Jens RRC Aalen MElite86 2 6 : 0 1 , 0 
5 121 Dargatz, Christoph MSen184 1 6 : 0 2 , 0 
6 166 Withag, Jeldert RTC de Stofwolk, NL MU1700 1 6 : 0 4 , 9 
7 189 Krebs, Hannes RSC Kettwig MU2394 3 6 : 0 5 , 3 
8 163 Kuchinke, Lars RSF Bochum MSen176 2 6 : 0 8 , 0 
9 185 Westhoff, Ingo RSC Kettwig MSen271 1 6 : 1 2 , 0 

10 125 Kempe, Manuel Radsportfreune Borken MElite91 3 6 : 1 3 , 0 
11 161 Eckervogt, Manuel Team Dt. Kinderkrebsstiftung MElite86 4 6 : 1 9 , 0 
12 120 Franke, Nils RSV Aachen MSen185 3 6 : 1 9 , 1 
13 103 Hernold, Peter RSC Kettwig MSen268 2 6 : 2 1 , 0 
14 173 Withag, Tjardo RTC de Stofwolk, NL MU1997 1 6 : 2 2 , 0 
15 192 Weinand, Tim OSG Westfalen Dortmund MElite87 5 6 : 2 4 , 0 
16 142 Chrost, Markus Haardbiker MElite89 6 6 : 2 8 , 0 
16 115 Graben, Michael RSC 1984 Betzdorf MSen266 3 6 : 2 8 , 0 
18 130 Abramov, Kamen Rv Hombruch MElite86 7 6 : 3 2 , 0 
19 160 Blecking, Heiko RSC Kettwig MSen361 1 6 : 3 7 , 0 
20 132 Winkler, Dominik ERG 1900 MSen177 4 6 : 3 8 , 0 
21 101 Meinhardt, Fabian ERG 1900 MElite87 8 6 : 3 9 , 0 
21 193 Thrun, Jan OSG Westfalen Dortmund MSen183 5 6 : 3 9 , 0 
23 194 Haschke, Markus RSC Kettwig MSen270 4 6 : 4 1 , 0 
24 200 Herrmann, Joachim RSC Kettwig MSen266 5 6 : 4 4 , 0 
25 205 Weinreich, Phillip Team 500 Watt MSen184 6 6 : 4 6 , 0 
26 144 Homey, Björn-Sebastian Cycling Team Bochum MSen185 7 6 : 4 8 , 0 
27 172 Henseler, Hendrik RC Bocholt MU1700 2 6 : 5 0 , 0 
28 136 Lippke, Wolfgang RSC Kettwig MSen452 1 6 : 5 1 , 0 
29 131 Westerhaus, Michael Cycling Bochum MSen180 8 6 : 5 4 , 0 
30 129 Voss, Thorsten ERG 1900 MSen363 2 6 : 5 5 , 0 
31 223 Vennefrohne, Jan RSC Kettwig MSen268 6 6 : 5 6 , 0 
32 169 Gräf, Dennis BSG Sparkasse Bochum MSen185 9 6 : 5 6 , 6 
33 114 Timmer, Christian MSen176 10 6 : 5 6 , 8 
34 154 Wichmann, NIck-Alexander RV Blau Gelb Oberhausen MU2395 4 7 : 0 3 , 5 
35 159 Basten, Lukas RG Haldern MU1700 3 7 : 0 3 , 7 
36 199 Pichler, Frank ERG 1900 MSen267 7 7 : 0 6 , 0 
37 207 Kühling, Theo Team 500 Watt MU2393 5 7 : 0 8 , 0 
38 197 Boyd, Scott ERG 1900 MSen270 8 7 : 1 0 , 0 
39 171 Freitag, Jörg RC Buer-Westerholt MSen266 9 7 : 1 2 , 5 
40 123 Heinz, Rainer RSC Kettwig MSen273 10 7 : 1 2 , 9 
41 164 Reiferth, Holger Team ME MSen268 11 7 : 1 4 , 0 
42 217 Birnbaum, Oliver Krefelder Kanuclub MSen266 12 7 : 1 5 , 0 
43 111 Schwarzer, Marcus MSen266 13 7 : 1 7 , 0 
44 137 Theimer, Norbert RRC Duisburg MSen363 3 7 : 2 0 , 2 
45 105 Schönholz, Ole MSV Steele MU1502 1 7 : 2 0 , 3 
46 201 Schiebel, Andre MSen266 14 7 : 2 1 , 2 
47 203 Zise, Gerrit RSC Niederrhein MSen268 15 7 : 2 1 , 3 
48 204 Kohlhause, René MSen180 11 7 : 2 1 , 8 
49 147 Haase, Fabian Team Boksteen MSen175 12 7 : 2 2 , 2 
50 102 Schönholz, Volker MSV Steele MSen265 16 7 : 2 2 , 3 
51 113 Seidel, Gerald TVK Essen MSen364 4 7 : 2 4 , 0 
52 179 Meckelholt, Klaus RC Bocholt MSen268 17 7 : 2 4 , 3 
53 195 Schnellmann, Jürgen ERG 1900 MSen363 5 7 : 2 7 , 0 
54 213 Wiche, Mike Freie Radikale Hannover MSen269 18 7 : 2 9 , 0 
55 190 Nölker, Norbert MSen266 19 7 : 3 1 , 0 
56 210 Osterkamp, Volker ERG 1900 MSen274 20 7 : 3 1 , 8 
57 149 Eikermann, Lars MSen267 21 7 : 3 1 , 9 
58 218 Beforth, Juri RC Bocholt MU1501 2 7 : 3 3 , 0 
59 211 Solbach, Robin ERG 1900 MU1997 2 7 : 3 4 , 0 
60 139 Thomauske, Norbert RRC Duisburg MSen359 6 7 : 3 5 , 0 
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Bergsprint 2015  am  08.05.2015

Ergebnisliste
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitJgLandVerein/Ort

61 104 Ballhorn, Marisa Sturmvogel Essen WU1700 1 7 : 3 8 , 0 
62 167 Haschke, Melanie RSC Kettwig WSen274 1 7 : 4 1 , 0 
63 174 Niemann, Felix RC 77 Bocholt MU1700 4 7 : 4 2 , 0 
64 176 Stachulec, Michael Team Tricolore MElite87 9 7 : 4 3 , 0 
65 135 Dunker, Lukas RSF Borken MU2395 6 7 : 4 3 , 5 
66 202 Zilse, Jan-Ole MSV Steele MU1700 5 7 : 4 3 , 7 
67 124 Enge, Martin ASV Duisburg MSen177 13 7 : 4 5 , 0 
68 206 Gerdes, Fabian Team 500 Watt MElite89 10 7 : 4 6 , 0 
69 229 Winkelmann, Karsten MSen175 14 7 : 4 7 , 0 
70 156 Zauner, Michael RG Haldern MSen272 22 7 : 4 8 , 0 
71 191 Thamm, Sebastian ERG 1900 MSen184 15 7 : 5 3 , 0 
72 128 Wessendorf, Thomas MSV Steele/ Ruhrlandklinik MSen364 7 7 : 5 5 , 0 
73 145 Petrol, Uwe TuS Westfalia Dortmund Sölde MSen361 8 7 : 5 6 , 0 
74 143 Nowak, Manfred RRC Duisburg MSen449 2 8 : 0 0 , 0 
75 198 Cicholas, Guido ERG 1900 MSen268 23 8 : 0 2 , 0 
76 112 Kasack, Andreas Spoocha MSen267 24 8 : 0 5 , 0 
77 216 Herkendell, Ralph RSC Kettwig MSen269 25 8 : 1 1 , 0 
78 219 Langela, Max RC Bocholt MU1501 3 8 : 1 2 , 0 
79 122 Kurtz, Florian BG Oberhausen MU1997 3 8 : 1 2 , 4 
80 220 Kemna, Jan RC Bocholt MU1303 1 8 : 1 2 , 6 
81 230 Welk, Peter MSen270 26 8 : 1 3 , 0 
82 178 Rohloff, Dirk RC Bocholt MSen269 27 8 : 2 3 , 0 
83 186 Goeser, Thomas Cycling Club Düsseldorf MSen361 9 8 : 2 7 , 0 
84 212 Koppert, Andreas ERG 1900 MSen270 28 8 : 3 2 , 0 
85 127 Demski, Christian Allpixx MElite86 11 8 : 3 4 , 0 
86 107 Meutzner, Josef MSV Steele MSen268 29 8 : 3 6 , 0 
87 214 Cerny, Francis Squadra Ciclismo Colonia WSen176 1 8 : 4 0 , 0 
88 116 Röser, Roland Velo Solingen e.V. MSen359 10 8 : 4 1 , 0 
89 106 Meutzner, Simon MSV Steele MU1700 6 8 : 4 2 , 0 
90 155 Deutmeyer, Finn RC Bocholt MU1502 4 8 : 4 4 , 0 
91 175 Huiskes, Florian ERG 1900 MU1998 4 8 : 4 5 , 0 
92 158 Withag, Jentske RTC de Stofwolk, NL WU1304 1 8 : 4 7 , 0 
93 141 Blokesch, Winfried RRC Duisburg MSen356 11 8 : 4 8 , 0 
93 148 Roch, Peter BG Oberhausen MU2395 7 8 : 4 8 , 0 
95 227 Halbach, Monika RSC Kettwig WSen267 2 8 : 4 9 , 7 
96 108 Zwölfer, Martin ERG 1900 MSen269 30 8 : 5 0 , 0 
97 180 Tillig, Melanie RC Kettwig WSen265 3 8 : 5 9 , 0 
98 150 Langhoff, Nico BG Oberhausen MU1997 5 9 : 0 0 , 0 
99 118 Seidel, Sabine TVK Essen WSen265 4 9 : 0 0 , 6 

100 126 Gorlas, Timo MU2395 8 9 : 0 1 , 0 
101 168 Meckelholt, Hannes RC Bocholt MU1303 2 9 : 0 3 , 0 
101 170 Nepp, Robert RRC Duisburg MSen362 12 9 : 0 3 , 0 
103 133 Lippke, Elke RSC Kettwig WSen359 1 9 : 0 4 , 0 
104 208 Konertz, Dustin Team 500 Watt MElite88 12 9 : 0 6 , 0 
105 182 Roholff, Tom Ole RC Bocholt MU1303 3 9 : 0 9 , 3 
106 177 Schmitt, Tobias RSC Kettwig MSen182 16 9 : 1 0 , 3 
107 228 Wieker, Dimitri RSC Kettwig MSen361 13 9 : 1 4 , 0 
108 165 Kruse, Eva RSC Kettwig WSen272 5 9 : 2 3 , 6 
109 152 Schlitzkus, Jürgen RRC Duisburg MSen440 3 9 : 2 4 , 1 
110 187 Benning, Kerstin RC Bocholt WU1998 1 9 : 3 2 , 0 
111 157 Mölls-Hüfing, Paul RG Haldern MU1105 1 9 : 3 6 , 0 
112 162 Schlitzkus, Saskia WSen271 6 9 : 4 7 , 0 
113 209 Menzner, Peter RSC Kettwig MSen445 4 1 0 : 0 4 , 0 
114 215 Behrens, Anne RSC Kettwig WSen452 1 1 0 : 1 5 , 0 
115 184 Reichardt, Thorsten Squadra Ciclismo Colonia MSen444 5 1 0 : 2 5 , 0 
116 119 Schörken, Gerhard ASV Duisburg MSen359 14 1 0 : 2 9 , 0 
117 110 Uhlendahl, Lukas Sturmvogel Essen MU1304 4 1 0 : 4 0 , 0 
118 183 Liesmann, Janis RC Bocholt MU1303 5 1 0 : 4 7 , 0 
119 117 Koopmann, Volker ASV Duisburg MSen438 6 1 1 : 0 2 , 0 
120 222 Wüpping, Matthias RC Bocholt MU1303 6 1 1 : 2 2 , 0 
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Bergsprint 2015  am  08.05.2015

Ergebnisliste
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitJgLandVerein/Ort
121 188 Schäfer, Wolfgang RRC Duisburg MSen265 31 1 1 : 2 5 , 0 
122 153 Schmeling, Mick RG Haldern MU1501 5 1 1 : 4 5 , 0 
123 181 Liesmann, Mattis RC Bocholt MU1106 2 1 1 : 5 2 , 0 
124 196 Isling, Tom RG Haldern MU1502 6 1 2 : 5 0 , 0 
125 134 König, Peter RRC Duisburg MSen446 7 1 6 : 5 5 , 0 
126 151 Jankowski, Paul RRC Duisburg MSen355 15 3 : 0 9 : 0 0 , 0 
127 109 Meschke, Thomas MSen273 32 3 : 5 1 : 0 0 , 0 

Bergsprint 2015  am  08.05.2015

Ergebnisliste  -  Männer
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitJgLandVerein/Ort

1 100 Zwiehoff, Ben MSV Steele MU2393 1 5 : 1 3 , 0 
2 140 Kortüm, Florian MBC Bochum MU2394 2 5 : 4 6 , 0 
3 146 Jähnke, Mark RV Fischeln MElite86 1 5 : 5 9 , 0 
4 138 Wintermayr, Jens RRC Aalen MElite86 2 6 : 0 1 , 0 
5 121 Dargatz, Christoph MSen184 1 6 : 0 2 , 0 
6 166 Withag, Jeldert RTC de Stofwolk, NL MU1700 1 6 : 0 4 , 9 
7 189 Krebs, Hannes RSC Kettwig MU2394 3 6 : 0 5 , 3 
8 163 Kuchinke, Lars RSF Bochum MSen176 2 6 : 0 8 , 0 
9 185 Westhoff, Ingo RSC Kettwig MSen271 1 6 : 1 2 , 0 

10 125 Kempe, Manuel Radsportfreune Borken MElite91 3 6 : 1 3 , 0 
11 161 Eckervogt, Manuel Team Dt. Kinderkrebsstiftung MElite86 4 6 : 1 9 , 0 
12 120 Franke, Nils RSV Aachen MSen185 3 6 : 1 9 , 1 
13 103 Hernold, Peter RSC Kettwig MSen268 2 6 : 2 1 , 0 
14 173 Withag, Tjardo RTC de Stofwolk, NL MU1997 1 6 : 2 2 , 0 
15 192 Weinand, Tim OSG Westfalen Dortmund MElite87 5 6 : 2 4 , 0 
16 142 Chrost, Markus Haardbiker MElite89 6 6 : 2 8 , 0 
16 115 Graben, Michael RSC 1984 Betzdorf MSen266 3 6 : 2 8 , 0 
18 130 Abramov, Kamen Rv Hombruch MElite86 7 6 : 3 2 , 0 
19 160 Blecking, Heiko RSC Kettwig MSen361 1 6 : 3 7 , 0 
20 132 Winkler, Dominik ERG 1900 MSen177 4 6 : 3 8 , 0 
21 101 Meinhardt, Fabian ERG 1900 MElite87 8 6 : 3 9 , 0 
21 193 Thrun, Jan OSG Westfalen Dortmund MSen183 5 6 : 3 9 , 0 
23 194 Haschke, Markus RSC Kettwig MSen270 4 6 : 4 1 , 0 
24 200 Herrmann, Joachim RSC Kettwig MSen266 5 6 : 4 4 , 0 
25 205 Weinreich, Phillip Team 500 Watt MSen184 6 6 : 4 6 , 0 
26 144 Homey, Björn-Sebastian Cycling Team Bochum MSen185 7 6 : 4 8 , 0 
27 172 Henseler, Hendrik RC Bocholt MU1700 2 6 : 5 0 , 0 
28 136 Lippke, Wolfgang RSC Kettwig MSen452 1 6 : 5 1 , 0 
29 131 Westerhaus, Michael Cycling Bochum MSen180 8 6 : 5 4 , 0 
30 129 Voss, Thorsten ERG 1900 MSen363 2 6 : 5 5 , 0 
31 223 Vennefrohne, Jan RSC Kettwig MSen268 6 6 : 5 6 , 0 
32 169 Gräf, Dennis BSG Sparkasse Bochum MSen185 9 6 : 5 6 , 6 
33 114 Timmer, Christian MSen176 10 6 : 5 6 , 8 
34 154 Wichmann, NIck-Alexander RV Blau Gelb Oberhausen MU2395 4 7 : 0 3 , 5 
35 159 Basten, Lukas RG Haldern MU1700 3 7 : 0 3 , 7 
36 199 Pichler, Frank ERG 1900 MSen267 7 7 : 0 6 , 0 
37 207 Kühling, Theo Team 500 Watt MU2393 5 7 : 0 8 , 0 
38 197 Boyd, Scott ERG 1900 MSen270 8 7 : 1 0 , 0 
39 171 Freitag, Jörg RC Buer-Westerholt MSen266 9 7 : 1 2 , 5 
40 123 Heinz, Rainer RSC Kettwig MSen273 10 7 : 1 2 , 9 
41 164 Reiferth, Holger Team ME MSen268 11 7 : 1 4 , 0 
42 217 Birnbaum, Oliver Krefelder Kanuclub MSen266 12 7 : 1 5 , 0 
43 111 Schwarzer, Marcus MSen266 13 7 : 1 7 , 0 
44 137 Theimer, Norbert RRC Duisburg MSen363 3 7 : 2 0 , 2 
45 105 Schönholz, Ole MSV Steele MU1502 1 7 : 2 0 , 3 
46 201 Schiebel, Andre MSen266 14 7 : 2 1 , 2 
47 203 Zise, Gerrit RSC Niederrhein MSen268 15 7 : 2 1 , 3 
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Bergsprint 2015  am  08.05.2015

Ergebnisliste  -  Männer
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitJgLandVerein/Ort

48 204 Kohlhause, René MSen180 11 7 : 2 1 , 8 
49 147 Haase, Fabian Team Boksteen MSen175 12 7 : 2 2 , 2 
50 102 Schönholz, Volker MSV Steele MSen265 16 7 : 2 2 , 3 
51 113 Seidel, Gerald TVK Essen MSen364 4 7 : 2 4 , 0 
52 179 Meckelholt, Klaus RC Bocholt MSen268 17 7 : 2 4 , 3 
53 195 Schnellmann, Jürgen ERG 1900 MSen363 5 7 : 2 7 , 0 
54 213 Wiche, Mike Freie Radikale Hannover MSen269 18 7 : 2 9 , 0 
55 190 Nölker, Norbert MSen266 19 7 : 3 1 , 0 
56 210 Osterkamp, Volker ERG 1900 MSen274 20 7 : 3 1 , 8 
57 149 Eikermann, Lars MSen267 21 7 : 3 1 , 9 
58 218 Beforth, Juri RC Bocholt MU1501 2 7 : 3 3 , 0 
59 211 Solbach, Robin ERG 1900 MU1997 2 7 : 3 4 , 0 
60 139 Thomauske, Norbert RRC Duisburg MSen359 6 7 : 3 5 , 0 
61 174 Niemann, Felix RC 77 Bocholt MU1700 4 7 : 4 2 , 0 
62 176 Stachulec, Michael Team Tricolore MElite87 9 7 : 4 3 , 0 
63 135 Dunker, Lukas RSF Borken MU2395 6 7 : 4 3 , 5 
64 202 Zilse, Jan-Ole MSV Steele MU1700 5 7 : 4 3 , 7 
65 124 Enge, Martin ASV Duisburg MSen177 13 7 : 4 5 , 0 
66 206 Gerdes, Fabian Team 500 Watt MElite89 10 7 : 4 6 , 0 
67 229 Winkelmann, Karsten MSen175 14 7 : 4 7 , 0 
68 156 Zauner, Michael RG Haldern MSen272 22 7 : 4 8 , 0 
69 191 Thamm, Sebastian ERG 1900 MSen184 15 7 : 5 3 , 0 
70 128 Wessendorf, Thomas MSV Steele/ Ruhrlandklinik MSen364 7 7 : 5 5 , 0 
71 145 Petrol, Uwe TuS Westfalia Dortmund Sölde MSen361 8 7 : 5 6 , 0 
72 143 Nowak, Manfred RRC Duisburg MSen449 2 8 : 0 0 , 0 
73 198 Cicholas, Guido ERG 1900 MSen268 23 8 : 0 2 , 0 
74 112 Kasack, Andreas Spoocha MSen267 24 8 : 0 5 , 0 
75 216 Herkendell, Ralph RSC Kettwig MSen269 25 8 : 1 1 , 0 
76 219 Langela, Max RC Bocholt MU1501 3 8 : 1 2 , 0 
77 122 Kurtz, Florian BG Oberhausen MU1997 3 8 : 1 2 , 4 
78 220 Kemna, Jan RC Bocholt MU1303 1 8 : 1 2 , 6 
79 230 Welk, Peter MSen270 26 8 : 1 3 , 0 
80 178 Rohloff, Dirk RC Bocholt MSen269 27 8 : 2 3 , 0 
81 186 Goeser, Thomas Cycling Club Düsseldorf MSen361 9 8 : 2 7 , 0 
82 212 Koppert, Andreas ERG 1900 MSen270 28 8 : 3 2 , 0 
83 127 Demski, Christian Allpixx MElite86 11 8 : 3 4 , 0 
84 107 Meutzner, Josef MSV Steele MSen268 29 8 : 3 6 , 0 
85 116 Röser, Roland Velo Solingen e.V. MSen359 10 8 : 4 1 , 0 
86 106 Meutzner, Simon MSV Steele MU1700 6 8 : 4 2 , 0 
87 155 Deutmeyer, Finn RC Bocholt MU1502 4 8 : 4 4 , 0 
88 175 Huiskes, Florian ERG 1900 MU1998 4 8 : 4 5 , 0 
89 141 Blokesch, Winfried RRC Duisburg MSen356 11 8 : 4 8 , 0 
89 148 Roch, Peter BG Oberhausen MU2395 7 8 : 4 8 , 0 
91 108 Zwölfer, Martin ERG 1900 MSen269 30 8 : 5 0 , 0 
92 150 Langhoff, Nico BG Oberhausen MU1997 5 9 : 0 0 , 0 
93 126 Gorlas, Timo MU2395 8 9 : 0 1 , 0 
94 168 Meckelholt, Hannes RC Bocholt MU1303 2 9 : 0 3 , 0 
94 170 Nepp, Robert RRC Duisburg MSen362 12 9 : 0 3 , 0 
96 208 Konertz, Dustin Team 500 Watt MElite88 12 9 : 0 6 , 0 
97 182 Roholff, Tom Ole RC Bocholt MU1303 3 9 : 0 9 , 3 
98 177 Schmitt, Tobias RSC Kettwig MSen182 16 9 : 1 0 , 3 
99 228 Wieker, Dimitri RSC Kettwig MSen361 13 9 : 1 4 , 0 

100 152 Schlitzkus, Jürgen RRC Duisburg MSen440 3 9 : 2 4 , 1 
101 157 Mölls-Hüfing, Paul RG Haldern MU1105 1 9 : 3 6 , 0 
102 209 Menzner, Peter RSC Kettwig MSen445 4 1 0 : 0 4 , 0 
103 184 Reichardt, Thorsten Squadra Ciclismo Colonia MSen444 5 1 0 : 2 5 , 0 
104 119 Schörken, Gerhard ASV Duisburg MSen359 14 1 0 : 2 9 , 0 
105 110 Uhlendahl, Lukas Sturmvogel Essen MU1304 4 1 0 : 4 0 , 0 
106 183 Liesmann, Janis RC Bocholt MU1303 5 1 0 : 4 7 , 0 
107 117 Koopmann, Volker ASV Duisburg MSen438 6 1 1 : 0 2 , 0 
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Bergsprint 2015  am  08.05.2015

Ergebnisliste  -  Männer
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitJgLandVerein/Ort
108 222 Wüpping, Matthias RC Bocholt MU1303 6 1 1 : 2 2 , 0 
109 188 Schäfer, Wolfgang RRC Duisburg MSen265 31 1 1 : 2 5 , 0 
110 153 Schmeling, Mick RG Haldern MU1501 5 1 1 : 4 5 , 0 
111 181 Liesmann, Mattis RC Bocholt MU1106 2 1 1 : 5 2 , 0 
112 196 Isling, Tom RG Haldern MU1502 6 1 2 : 5 0 , 0 
113 134 König, Peter RRC Duisburg MSen446 7 1 6 : 5 5 , 0 
114 151 Jankowski, Paul RRC Duisburg MSen355 15 3 : 0 9 : 0 0 , 0 
115 109 Meschke, Thomas MSen273 32 3 : 5 1 : 0 0 , 0 

Bergsprint 2015  am  08.05.2015

Ergebnisliste  -  Frauen
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitJgLandVerein/Ort

1 104 Ballhorn, Marisa Sturmvogel Essen WU1700 1 7 : 3 8 , 0 
2 167 Haschke, Melanie RSC Kettwig WSen274 1 7 : 4 1 , 0 
3 214 Cerny, Francis Squadra Ciclismo Colonia WSen176 1 8 : 4 0 , 0 
4 158 Withag, Jentske RTC de Stofwolk, NL WU1304 1 8 : 4 7 , 0 
5 227 Halbach, Monika RSC Kettwig WSen267 2 8 : 4 9 , 7 
6 180 Tillig, Melanie RC Kettwig WSen265 3 8 : 5 9 , 0 
7 118 Seidel, Sabine TVK Essen WSen265 4 9 : 0 0 , 6 
8 133 Lippke, Elke RSC Kettwig WSen359 1 9 : 0 4 , 0 
9 165 Kruse, Eva RSC Kettwig WSen272 5 9 : 2 3 , 6 

10 187 Benning, Kerstin RC Bocholt WU1998 1 9 : 3 2 , 0 
11 162 Schlitzkus, Saskia WSen271 6 9 : 4 7 , 0 
12 215 Behrens, Anne RSC Kettwig WSen452 1 1 0 : 1 5 , 0 

Bergsprint 2015  am  08.05.2015

Ergebnisliste  -  M -10
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitJgLandVerein/Ort

1 157 Mölls-Hüfing, Paul RG Haldern MU1105 1 9 : 3 6 , 0 
2 181 Liesmann, Mattis RC Bocholt MU1106 2 1 1 : 5 2 , 0 

Bergsprint 2015  am  08.05.2015

Ergebnisliste  -  M 11-12
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitJgLandVerein/Ort

1 220 Kemna, Jan RC Bocholt MU1303 1 8 : 1 2 , 6 
2 168 Meckelholt, Hannes RC Bocholt MU1303 2 9 : 0 3 , 0 
3 182 Roholff, Tom Ole RC Bocholt MU1303 3 9 : 0 9 , 3 
4 110 Uhlendahl, Lukas Sturmvogel Essen MU1304 4 1 0 : 4 0 , 0 
5 183 Liesmann, Janis RC Bocholt MU1303 5 1 0 : 4 7 , 0 
6 222 Wüpping, Matthias RC Bocholt MU1303 6 1 1 : 2 2 , 0 

Bergsprint 2015  am  08.05.2015

Ergebnisliste  -  W 11-12
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitJgLandVerein/Ort

1 158 Withag, Jentske RTC de Stofwolk, NL WU1304 1 8 : 4 7 , 0 
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Bergsprint 2015  am  08.05.2015

Ergebnisliste  -  M 13-14
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitJgLandVerein/Ort

1 105 Schönholz, Ole MSV Steele MU1502 1 7 : 2 0 , 3 
2 218 Beforth, Juri RC Bocholt MU1501 2 7 : 3 3 , 0 
3 219 Langela, Max RC Bocholt MU1501 3 8 : 1 2 , 0 
4 155 Deutmeyer, Finn RC Bocholt MU1502 4 8 : 4 4 , 0 
5 153 Schmeling, Mick RG Haldern MU1501 5 1 1 : 4 5 , 0 
6 196 Isling, Tom RG Haldern MU1502 6 1 2 : 5 0 , 0 

Bergsprint 2015  am  08.05.2015

Ergebnisliste  -  M 15-16
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitJgLandVerein/Ort

1 166 Withag, Jeldert RTC de Stofwolk, NL MU1700 1 6 : 0 4 , 9 
2 172 Henseler, Hendrik RC Bocholt MU1700 2 6 : 5 0 , 0 
3 159 Basten, Lukas RG Haldern MU1700 3 7 : 0 3 , 7 
4 174 Niemann, Felix RC 77 Bocholt MU1700 4 7 : 4 2 , 0 
5 202 Zilse, Jan-Ole MSV Steele MU1700 5 7 : 4 3 , 7 
6 106 Meutzner, Simon MSV Steele MU1700 6 8 : 4 2 , 0 

Bergsprint 2015  am  08.05.2015

Ergebnisliste  -  W 15-16
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitJgLandVerein/Ort

1 104 Ballhorn, Marisa Sturmvogel Essen WU1700 1 7 : 3 8 , 0 

Bergsprint 2015  am  08.05.2015

Ergebnisliste  -  M 17-18
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitJgLandVerein/Ort

1 173 Withag, Tjardo RTC de Stofwolk, NL MU1997 1 6 : 2 2 , 0 
2 211 Solbach, Robin ERG 1900 MU1997 2 7 : 3 4 , 0 
3 122 Kurtz, Florian BG Oberhausen MU1997 3 8 : 1 2 , 4 
4 175 Huiskes, Florian ERG 1900 MU1998 4 8 : 4 5 , 0 
5 150 Langhoff, Nico BG Oberhausen MU1997 5 9 : 0 0 , 0 

Bergsprint 2015  am  08.05.2015

Ergebnisliste  -  W 17-18
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitJgLandVerein/Ort

1 187 Benning, Kerstin RC Bocholt WU1998 1 9 : 3 2 , 0 

Bergsprint 2015  am  08.05.2015

Ergebnisliste  -  M U23
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitJgLandVerein/Ort

1 100 Zwiehoff, Ben MSV Steele MU2393 1 5 : 1 3 , 0 
2 140 Kortüm, Florian MBC Bochum MU2394 2 5 : 4 6 , 0 
3 189 Krebs, Hannes RSC Kettwig MU2394 3 6 : 0 5 , 3 
4 154 Wichmann, NIck-Alexander RV Blau Gelb Oberhausen MU2395 4 7 : 0 3 , 5 
5 207 Kühling, Theo Team 500 Watt MU2393 5 7 : 0 8 , 0 
6 135 Dunker, Lukas RSF Borken MU2395 6 7 : 4 3 , 5 
7 148 Roch, Peter BG Oberhausen MU2395 7 8 : 4 8 , 0 
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Bergsprint 2015  am  08.05.2015

Ergebnisliste  -  M U23
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitJgLandVerein/Ort

8 126 Gorlas, Timo MU2395 8 9 : 0 1 , 0 

Bergsprint 2015  am  08.05.2015

Ergebnisliste  -  M 23-29
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitJgLandVerein/Ort

1 146 Jähnke, Mark RV Fischeln MElite86 1 5 : 5 9 , 0 
2 138 Wintermayr, Jens RRC Aalen MElite86 2 6 : 0 1 , 0 
3 125 Kempe, Manuel Radsportfreune Borken MElite91 3 6 : 1 3 , 0 
4 161 Eckervogt, Manuel Team Dt. Kinderkrebsstiftung MElite86 4 6 : 1 9 , 0 
5 192 Weinand, Tim OSG Westfalen Dortmund MElite87 5 6 : 2 4 , 0 
6 142 Chrost, Markus Haardbiker MElite89 6 6 : 2 8 , 0 
7 130 Abramov, Kamen Rv Hombruch MElite86 7 6 : 3 2 , 0 
8 101 Meinhardt, Fabian ERG 1900 MElite87 8 6 : 3 9 , 0 
9 176 Stachulec, Michael Team Tricolore MElite87 9 7 : 4 3 , 0 

10 206 Gerdes, Fabian Team 500 Watt MElite89 10 7 : 4 6 , 0 
11 127 Demski, Christian Allpixx MElite86 11 8 : 3 4 , 0 
12 208 Konertz, Dustin Team 500 Watt MElite88 12 9 : 0 6 , 0 

Bergsprint 2015  am  08.05.2015

Ergebnisliste  -  M 30-40
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitJgLandVerein/Ort

1 121 Dargatz, Christoph MSen184 1 6 : 0 2 , 0 
2 163 Kuchinke, Lars RSF Bochum MSen176 2 6 : 0 8 , 0 
3 120 Franke, Nils RSV Aachen MSen185 3 6 : 1 9 , 1 
4 132 Winkler, Dominik ERG 1900 MSen177 4 6 : 3 8 , 0 
5 193 Thrun, Jan OSG Westfalen Dortmund MSen183 5 6 : 3 9 , 0 
6 205 Weinreich, Phillip Team 500 Watt MSen184 6 6 : 4 6 , 0 
7 144 Homey, Björn-Sebastian Cycling Team Bochum MSen185 7 6 : 4 8 , 0 
8 131 Westerhaus, Michael Cycling Bochum MSen180 8 6 : 5 4 , 0 
9 169 Gräf, Dennis BSG Sparkasse Bochum MSen185 9 6 : 5 6 , 6 

10 114 Timmer, Christian MSen176 10 6 : 5 6 , 8 
11 204 Kohlhause, René MSen180 11 7 : 2 1 , 8 
12 147 Haase, Fabian Team Boksteen MSen175 12 7 : 2 2 , 2 
13 124 Enge, Martin ASV Duisburg MSen177 13 7 : 4 5 , 0 
14 229 Winkelmann, Karsten MSen175 14 7 : 4 7 , 0 
15 191 Thamm, Sebastian ERG 1900 MSen184 15 7 : 5 3 , 0 
16 177 Schmitt, Tobias RSC Kettwig MSen182 16 9 : 1 0 , 3 

Bergsprint 2015  am  08.05.2015

Ergebnisliste  -  W 30-30
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitJgLandVerein/Ort

1 214 Cerny, Francis Squadra Ciclismo Colonia WSen176 1 8 : 4 0 , 0 
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Bergsprint 2015  am  08.05.2015

Ergebnisliste  -  M 41-50
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitJgLandVerein/Ort

1 185 Westhoff, Ingo RSC Kettwig MSen271 1 6 : 1 2 , 0 
2 103 Hernold, Peter RSC Kettwig MSen268 2 6 : 2 1 , 0 
3 115 Graben, Michael RSC 1984 Betzdorf MSen266 3 6 : 2 8 , 0 
4 194 Haschke, Markus RSC Kettwig MSen270 4 6 : 4 1 , 0 
5 200 Herrmann, Joachim RSC Kettwig MSen266 5 6 : 4 4 , 0 
6 223 Vennefrohne, Jan RSC Kettwig MSen268 6 6 : 5 6 , 0 
7 199 Pichler, Frank ERG 1900 MSen267 7 7 : 0 6 , 0 
8 197 Boyd, Scott ERG 1900 MSen270 8 7 : 1 0 , 0 
9 171 Freitag, Jörg RC Buer-Westerholt MSen266 9 7 : 1 2 , 5 

10 123 Heinz, Rainer RSC Kettwig MSen273 10 7 : 1 2 , 9 
11 164 Reiferth, Holger Team ME MSen268 11 7 : 1 4 , 0 
12 217 Birnbaum, Oliver Krefelder Kanuclub MSen266 12 7 : 1 5 , 0 
13 111 Schwarzer, Marcus MSen266 13 7 : 1 7 , 0 
14 201 Schiebel, Andre MSen266 14 7 : 2 1 , 2 
15 203 Zise, Gerrit RSC Niederrhein MSen268 15 7 : 2 1 , 3 
16 102 Schönholz, Volker MSV Steele MSen265 16 7 : 2 2 , 3 
17 179 Meckelholt, Klaus RC Bocholt MSen268 17 7 : 2 4 , 3 
18 213 Wiche, Mike Freie Radikale Hannover MSen269 18 7 : 2 9 , 0 
19 190 Nölker, Norbert MSen266 19 7 : 3 1 , 0 
20 210 Osterkamp, Volker ERG 1900 MSen274 20 7 : 3 1 , 8 
21 149 Eikermann, Lars MSen267 21 7 : 3 1 , 9 
22 156 Zauner, Michael RG Haldern MSen272 22 7 : 4 8 , 0 
23 198 Cicholas, Guido ERG 1900 MSen268 23 8 : 0 2 , 0 
24 112 Kasack, Andreas Spoocha MSen267 24 8 : 0 5 , 0 
25 216 Herkendell, Ralph RSC Kettwig MSen269 25 8 : 1 1 , 0 
26 230 Welk, Peter MSen270 26 8 : 1 3 , 0 
27 178 Rohloff, Dirk RC Bocholt MSen269 27 8 : 2 3 , 0 
28 212 Koppert, Andreas ERG 1900 MSen270 28 8 : 3 2 , 0 
29 107 Meutzner, Josef MSV Steele MSen268 29 8 : 3 6 , 0 
30 108 Zwölfer, Martin ERG 1900 MSen269 30 8 : 5 0 , 0 
31 188 Schäfer, Wolfgang RRC Duisburg MSen265 31 1 1 : 2 5 , 0 
32 109 Meschke, Thomas MSen273 32 3 : 5 1 : 0 0 , 0 

Bergsprint 2015  am  08.05.2015

Ergebnisliste  -  W 41-50
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitJgLandVerein/Ort

1 167 Haschke, Melanie RSC Kettwig WSen274 1 7 : 4 1 , 0 
2 227 Halbach, Monika RSC Kettwig WSen267 2 8 : 4 9 , 7 
3 180 Tillig, Melanie RC Kettwig WSen265 3 8 : 5 9 , 0 
4 118 Seidel, Sabine TVK Essen WSen265 4 9 : 0 0 , 6 
5 165 Kruse, Eva RSC Kettwig WSen272 5 9 : 2 3 , 6 
6 162 Schlitzkus, Saskia WSen271 6 9 : 4 7 , 0 

Bergsprint 2015  am  08.05.2015

Ergebnisliste  -  M 51-60
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitJgLandVerein/Ort

1 160 Blecking, Heiko RSC Kettwig MSen361 1 6 : 3 7 , 0 
2 129 Voss, Thorsten ERG 1900 MSen363 2 6 : 5 5 , 0 
3 137 Theimer, Norbert RRC Duisburg MSen363 3 7 : 2 0 , 2 
4 113 Seidel, Gerald TVK Essen MSen364 4 7 : 2 4 , 0 
5 195 Schnellmann, Jürgen ERG 1900 MSen363 5 7 : 2 7 , 0 
6 139 Thomauske, Norbert RRC Duisburg MSen359 6 7 : 3 5 , 0 
7 128 Wessendorf, Thomas MSV Steele/ Ruhrlandklinik MSen364 7 7 : 5 5 , 0 
8 145 Petrol, Uwe TuS Westfalia Dortmund Sölde MSen361 8 7 : 5 6 , 0 
9 186 Goeser, Thomas Cycling Club Düsseldorf MSen361 9 8 : 2 7 , 0 
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Bergsprint 2015  am  08.05.2015

Ergebnisliste  -  M 51-60
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitJgLandVerein/Ort

10 116 Röser, Roland Velo Solingen e.V. MSen359 10 8 : 4 1 , 0 
11 141 Blokesch, Winfried RRC Duisburg MSen356 11 8 : 4 8 , 0 
12 170 Nepp, Robert RRC Duisburg MSen362 12 9 : 0 3 , 0 
13 228 Wieker, Dimitri RSC Kettwig MSen361 13 9 : 1 4 , 0 
14 119 Schörken, Gerhard ASV Duisburg MSen359 14 1 0 : 2 9 , 0 
15 151 Jankowski, Paul RRC Duisburg MSen355 15 3 : 0 9 : 0 0 , 0 

Bergsprint 2015  am  08.05.2015

Ergebnisliste  -  W 51-60
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitJgLandVerein/Ort

1 133 Lippke, Elke RSC Kettwig WSen359 1 9 : 0 4 , 0 

Bergsprint 2015  am  08.05.2015

Ergebnisliste  -  M 61-70
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitJgLandVerein/Ort

1 136 Lippke, Wolfgang RSC Kettwig MSen452 1 6 : 5 1 , 0 
2 143 Nowak, Manfred RRC Duisburg MSen449 2 8 : 0 0 , 0 
3 152 Schlitzkus, Jürgen RRC Duisburg MSen440 3 9 : 2 4 , 1 
4 209 Menzner, Peter RSC Kettwig MSen445 4 1 0 : 0 4 , 0 
5 184 Reichardt, Thorsten Squadra Ciclismo Colonia MSen444 5 1 0 : 2 5 , 0 
6 117 Koopmann, Volker ASV Duisburg MSen438 6 1 1 : 0 2 , 0 
7 134 König, Peter RRC Duisburg MSen446 7 1 6 : 5 5 , 0 

Bergsprint 2015  am  08.05.2015

Ergebnisliste  -  W 61-70
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitJgLandVerein/Ort

1 215 Behrens, Anne RSC Kettwig WSen452 1 1 0 : 1 5 , 0 

Bergsprint 2015  am  08.05.2015

Ergebnisliste  -  U 23 männlich
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitJgLandVerein/Ort

1 100 Zwiehoff, Ben MSV Steele MU2393 1 5 : 1 3 , 0 
2 140 Kortüm, Florian MBC Bochum MU2394 2 5 : 4 6 , 0 
3 189 Krebs, Hannes RSC Kettwig MU2394 3 6 : 0 5 , 3 
4 173 Withag, Tjardo RTC de Stofwolk, NL MU1997 1 6 : 2 2 , 0 
5 154 Wichmann, NIck-Alexander RV Blau Gelb Oberhausen MU2395 4 7 : 0 3 , 5 
6 207 Kühling, Theo Team 500 Watt MU2393 5 7 : 0 8 , 0 
7 211 Solbach, Robin ERG 1900 MU1997 2 7 : 3 4 , 0 
8 135 Dunker, Lukas RSF Borken MU2395 6 7 : 4 3 , 5 
9 122 Kurtz, Florian BG Oberhausen MU1997 3 8 : 1 2 , 4 

10 148 Roch, Peter BG Oberhausen MU2395 7 8 : 4 8 , 0 
11 150 Langhoff, Nico BG Oberhausen MU1997 5 9 : 0 0 , 0 
12 126 Gorlas, Timo MU2395 8 9 : 0 1 , 0 
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Bergsprint 2015  am  08.05.2015

Ergebnisliste  -  Senioren
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitJgLandVerein/Ort

1 185 Westhoff, Ingo RSC Kettwig MSen271 1 6 : 1 2 , 0 
2 103 Hernold, Peter RSC Kettwig MSen268 2 6 : 2 1 , 0 
3 115 Graben, Michael RSC 1984 Betzdorf MSen266 3 6 : 2 8 , 0 
4 160 Blecking, Heiko RSC Kettwig MSen361 1 6 : 3 7 , 0 
5 194 Haschke, Markus RSC Kettwig MSen270 4 6 : 4 1 , 0 
6 200 Herrmann, Joachim RSC Kettwig MSen266 5 6 : 4 4 , 0 
7 136 Lippke, Wolfgang RSC Kettwig MSen452 1 6 : 5 1 , 0 
8 129 Voss, Thorsten ERG 1900 MSen363 2 6 : 5 5 , 0 
9 223 Vennefrohne, Jan RSC Kettwig MSen268 6 6 : 5 6 , 0 

10 199 Pichler, Frank ERG 1900 MSen267 7 7 : 0 6 , 0 
11 197 Boyd, Scott ERG 1900 MSen270 8 7 : 1 0 , 0 
12 171 Freitag, Jörg RC Buer-Westerholt MSen266 9 7 : 1 2 , 5 
13 123 Heinz, Rainer RSC Kettwig MSen273 10 7 : 1 2 , 9 
14 164 Reiferth, Holger Team ME MSen268 11 7 : 1 4 , 0 
15 217 Birnbaum, Oliver Krefelder Kanuclub MSen266 12 7 : 1 5 , 0 
16 111 Schwarzer, Marcus MSen266 13 7 : 1 7 , 0 
17 137 Theimer, Norbert RRC Duisburg MSen363 3 7 : 2 0 , 2 
18 201 Schiebel, Andre MSen266 14 7 : 2 1 , 2 
19 203 Zise, Gerrit RSC Niederrhein MSen268 15 7 : 2 1 , 3 
20 147 Haase, Fabian Team Boksteen MSen175 12 7 : 2 2 , 2 
21 102 Schönholz, Volker MSV Steele MSen265 16 7 : 2 2 , 3 
22 113 Seidel, Gerald TVK Essen MSen364 4 7 : 2 4 , 0 
23 179 Meckelholt, Klaus RC Bocholt MSen268 17 7 : 2 4 , 3 
24 195 Schnellmann, Jürgen ERG 1900 MSen363 5 7 : 2 7 , 0 
25 213 Wiche, Mike Freie Radikale Hannover MSen269 18 7 : 2 9 , 0 
26 190 Nölker, Norbert MSen266 19 7 : 3 1 , 0 
27 210 Osterkamp, Volker ERG 1900 MSen274 20 7 : 3 1 , 8 
28 149 Eikermann, Lars MSen267 21 7 : 3 1 , 9 
29 139 Thomauske, Norbert RRC Duisburg MSen359 6 7 : 3 5 , 0 
30 229 Winkelmann, Karsten MSen175 14 7 : 4 7 , 0 
31 156 Zauner, Michael RG Haldern MSen272 22 7 : 4 8 , 0 
32 128 Wessendorf, Thomas MSV Steele/ Ruhrlandklinik MSen364 7 7 : 5 5 , 0 
33 145 Petrol, Uwe TuS Westfalia Dortmund Sölde MSen361 8 7 : 5 6 , 0 
34 143 Nowak, Manfred RRC Duisburg MSen449 2 8 : 0 0 , 0 
35 198 Cicholas, Guido ERG 1900 MSen268 23 8 : 0 2 , 0 
36 112 Kasack, Andreas Spoocha MSen267 24 8 : 0 5 , 0 
37 216 Herkendell, Ralph RSC Kettwig MSen269 25 8 : 1 1 , 0 
38 230 Welk, Peter MSen270 26 8 : 1 3 , 0 
39 178 Rohloff, Dirk RC Bocholt MSen269 27 8 : 2 3 , 0 
40 186 Goeser, Thomas Cycling Club Düsseldorf MSen361 9 8 : 2 7 , 0 
41 212 Koppert, Andreas ERG 1900 MSen270 28 8 : 3 2 , 0 
42 107 Meutzner, Josef MSV Steele MSen268 29 8 : 3 6 , 0 
43 116 Röser, Roland Velo Solingen e.V. MSen359 10 8 : 4 1 , 0 
44 141 Blokesch, Winfried RRC Duisburg MSen356 11 8 : 4 8 , 0 
45 108 Zwölfer, Martin ERG 1900 MSen269 30 8 : 5 0 , 0 
46 170 Nepp, Robert RRC Duisburg MSen362 12 9 : 0 3 , 0 
47 228 Wieker, Dimitri RSC Kettwig MSen361 13 9 : 1 4 , 0 
48 152 Schlitzkus, Jürgen RRC Duisburg MSen440 3 9 : 2 4 , 1 
49 209 Menzner, Peter RSC Kettwig MSen445 4 1 0 : 0 4 , 0 
50 184 Reichardt, Thorsten Squadra Ciclismo Colonia MSen444 5 1 0 : 2 5 , 0 
51 119 Schörken, Gerhard ASV Duisburg MSen359 14 1 0 : 2 9 , 0 
52 117 Koopmann, Volker ASV Duisburg MSen438 6 1 1 : 0 2 , 0 
53 188 Schäfer, Wolfgang RRC Duisburg MSen265 31 1 1 : 2 5 , 0 
54 134 König, Peter RRC Duisburg MSen446 7 1 6 : 5 5 , 0 
55 151 Jankowski, Paul RRC Duisburg MSen355 15 3 : 0 9 : 0 0 , 0 
56 109 Meschke, Thomas MSen273 32 3 : 5 1 : 0 0 , 0 
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Bergsprint 2015  am  08.05.2015

Ergebnisliste  -  Seniorinnen
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitJgLandVerein/Ort

1 167 Haschke, Melanie RSC Kettwig WSen274 1 7 : 4 1 , 0 
2 227 Halbach, Monika RSC Kettwig WSen267 2 8 : 4 9 , 7 
3 180 Tillig, Melanie RC Kettwig WSen265 3 8 : 5 9 , 0 
4 118 Seidel, Sabine TVK Essen WSen265 4 9 : 0 0 , 6 
5 133 Lippke, Elke RSC Kettwig WSen359 1 9 : 0 4 , 0 
6 165 Kruse, Eva RSC Kettwig WSen272 5 9 : 2 3 , 6 
7 162 Schlitzkus, Saskia WSen271 6 9 : 4 7 , 0 
8 215 Behrens, Anne RSC Kettwig WSen452 1 1 0 : 1 5 , 0 
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